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Pressure switch for Refrigeration system

Optional mounting 
bracket

Dimension in : mm

NRPKPI pressure switch is an automatic control device that receives 
pressure signals and actuates. It is usually used to control the start  
and stop of compresors and fans in refrigeration systems. It can also 
be used in water pumps, fire protection, boilers, hydraulics,ironing and 
other devices as a safety protection.

www.usnorris.com

              

Specification

General Value

Medium

Contact method

Electrical parameters

Contact material

Temperature range

Withstand voltage

Maximum Mounting Torque

Cable connection

R22, R134a, R404A, gas, etc.

SPDT

240VAC/FL8A LR48A 120VAC/FL16A LR72A

Moving contact: covered with silver; Static contact: full silver

Ambient temperature -20~65 Medium temperature -40~120

2000V for 1 minute without breakdown

2 N·m

6-14mm diameter cable gland

NRPKPI35

NRPKPI38

Presostato Ajustable NORRIS | 29-203 PSI | 
Conexión 1/4 NPT | IP44 – NRPKPI36NRPKPI36

Presostato Ajustable NORRIS | 7-109 PSI | 
Conexión 1/4 NPT | IP44 -NRPKPI35

Presostato Ajustable Norris | 72- 435 PSI | 
Conexión 1/4 NPT | IP44 -NRPKPI38

Referencia Regulación Protección Conexión Presión Diferencial

NRPKI35

NRPKPI36

NRPKPI38

IP44

IP44

IP44

1/4”NPT

1/4”NPT

1/4”NPT

7-109PSI

29-203PSI

72-435PSI

0.7-4 bar

1-4 bar

3-10 bar


